
  

MAY 
From To Depart Arrive Effective   Time  

FPO RIC  1600  1810 5/3/2014 Sa 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 5/4/2014 Su 2.18 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 5/8/2014 Thur 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 5/9/2014 Fri 2.18 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 5/13/2014 Tu 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 5/14/2014 Wed 2.18 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 5/18/2014 Su 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 5/19/2014 Mo 2.18 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 5/23/2014 Fri 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 5/24/2014 Sa 2.18 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 5/28/2014 Wed 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 5/29/2014 Thur 2.18 

JUNE 
From To Depart Arrive Effective   Time  

FPO RIC  1600  1810 6/2/2014 Mo 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 6/3/2014 Tu 2.18 

FPO RIC  1600  1810 6/7/2014 Sa 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 6/8/2014 Su 2.18 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 6/12/2014 Thur 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 6/13/2014 Fri 2.18 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 6/17/2014 Tu 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 6/18/2014 Wed 2.18 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 6/22/2014 Su 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 6/23/2014 Mo 2.18 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 6/27/2014 Fri 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 6/28/2014 Sa 1.92 

JULY 
From To Depart Arrive Effective   Time  

FPO RIC  1600  1810 7/2/2014 Wed 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 7/3/2014 Thur 1.92 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 7/7/2014 Mo 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 7/8/2014 Tu 1.92 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 7/12/2014 Sa 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 7/13/2014 Su 1.92 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 7/17/2014 Thur 2.18 

RIC -RICHMOND INT. AIRPORT CONTACT ACTIVITY 
TEL CONTACT - (804) 226-3000 



RIC FPO 945  1155 7/18/2014 Fri 1.92 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 7/22/2014 Tu 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 7/23/2014 Wed 1.92 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 7/27/2014 Su 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 7/28/2014 Mo 1.92 

AUGUST 
From To Depart Arrive Effective   Time  
FPO RIC  1600  1810 8/1/2014 Fri 2.18 

RIC FPO 945  1155 8/2/2014 Sa 1.92 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 8/6/2014 Wed 2.18 
RIC FPO 945  1155 8/7/2014 Thur 1.92 
FPO RIC  1600  1810 8/11/2014 Mo 2.18 

 

 


